

CS No. 4177/24
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA Vs. RAJIV GOEL

28.09.2024

Present : Mr. Deepankar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

At the request of Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff,
matter is adjourned to 04.02.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
28.09.2024